
220 Rolling Window
Precision-calibrated rollers for long life and smooth fingertip operation

220 Rolling
The 220 Kas-Kel Rolling Windows are built 
on precision-calibrated rollers for smooth 
fingertip operation and manufactured to 
last for years. Maximize natural light filtration 
indoors with a beautifully designed  
rolling window. 

Features STANDARD OPTION

KAS-KEL WINDOWS OFFER YOU A LIFETIME OF WORRY-FREE 
OPERATION, BACKED BY ONE OF THE BEST WARRANTIES IN 
THE INDUSTRY.

*contact us to see thermal data with grids. 

Energy Star U4

Energy Star III

Low E w/ Argon

High Perf. Low E

Clear  

0.23

0.28

0.27

0.31

0

0.26

0.36

0.28

0.28

0

0.46

0.51

0.51

0.51

0

 GLAZING  U-VALUE  SHGC  VLT

 51

59

63

59

-

N,NC

NC

N,NC

 CR  ZONE

NFRC Thermal Performance Data*
Energy Star III 

Energy Star U-4 

Clear insulated glass 

Duralite flexible, warm-edge spacers 

Tints, Heat Reflection and other options available 

G
LA

ZI
N

G

3/4″ Contoured Grill Between the Glass 

3/4″ Contoured SDL with spacer bar G
RI

LL
S

Aluminum Extruded Fiberglass 1/2 screen 

Aluminum framed fiberglass full screen 

Full Flex Screens 

Aluminum Screening Material 

SC
RE

EN
S

DP 35 Rating 

DP 40 Rating 

DP 50 Rating 

PE
RF

.

High-grade PVC   
Fusion Welded Sash and Frame   
Sloped Sill and Interlock Leg   
Sash is easily removed for cleaning. 

Aluminum Reinforced Meeting Rail 

M
A

TE
RI

A
LS

Smarter Window Systems, a quality product of Kasson and Keller Inc     |    60 School Street, Fonda, NY 12068 

1-800-452-7535     |     www.kassonkeller.com     |     customerservice@kassonkeller.com     |     sales@kassonkeller.com


