220 Rolling Window

Precision-calibrated rollers for long life and smooth fingertip operation

MATERIALS

PERF.

GLAZING

SCREENS

GRILLS

220 Rolling

The 220 Kas-Kel Rolling Windows are built on precision-calibrated rollers for smooth fingertip operation and manufactured to last for years. Maximize natural light filtration indoors with a beautifully designed rolling window.

NFRC Thermal Performance Data*

GLAZING	U-VALUE	SHGC	VLT	CR	ZONE
Energy Star U4	0.23	0.26	0.46	51	N,NC
Energy Star III	0.28	0.36	0.51	59	NC
Low E w/ Argon	0.27	0.28	0.51	63	N,NC
High Perf. Low E	0.31	0.28	0.51	59	
Clear	0	0	0	-	

*contact us to see thermal data with grids.

KAS-KEL WINDOWS OFFER YOU A LIFETIME OF WORRY-FREE OPERATION, BACKED BY ONE OF THE BEST WARRANTIES IN THE INDUSTRY.



Features		STANDARD	OPTION
High-grade PVC			
Fusion Welded Sash	and Frame	I	
Sloped Sill and Interlo	ock Leg	I	
Sash is easily remove	d for cleaning.	S	
Aluminum Reinforced	d Meeting Rail	\bigcirc	
DP 35 Rating		I	
DP 40 Rating			0
DP 50 Rating			I
Energy Star III		I	
Energy Star U-4			I
Clear insulated glass			S
Duralite flexible, warr	n-edge spacers	I	
Tints, Heat Reflection	and other options available		O
Aluminum Extruded I	Fiberglass 1/2 screen	\bigcirc	
Aluminum framed fib	erglass full screen		O
Full Flex Screens			S
Aluminum Screening	Material		I
3/4" Contoured Grill I	Between the Glass		S
3/4" Contoured SDL v	with spacer bar		I

Smarter Window Systems, a quality product of Kasson and Keller Inc 60 School Street, Fonda, NY 12068 1-800-452-7535 www.kassonkeller.com customerservice@kassonkeller.com sales@kassonkeller.com

